
Maura Aseltine & Kaylee Wescott: Liberty Resources Therapists (M-F)

Kerry Delduchetto: School Counselor (M-F)

Jillian Dickson: School Psychologist (M-F)

Maia Dotson: Promise Zone Student Engagement Specialist (M-F)

Jessica Nabewaniec: Family Engagement Specialist (M-F)

Althea Narine: Contact Youth Development Specialist (M-F)

Rachel Prikazsky: ADA-PEP Counselor (W/F)

Natalie Walters: Restorative Practices Specialist (M-F)

                          By appointment only

                        kdelduchetto@nscsd.org       315-218-2714

                        jdickson@nscsd.org                  315-218-2707

                      mdotson@nscsd.org                   315-783-8729

                      jnabewaniec@nscsd.org            315-218-2721

                        By appointment only

                      rprikazsky@nscsd.org                     315-218-2700

                      nwalters@nscsd.org                         315-218-2727
              

RRE Student Support
Team 


